Board Meeting Agenda

Big Sky Resort Area District
11 Lone Peak Drive #204
PO Box 160661

Big Sky, MT 59716
www.Resorttax.org
info@resorttax.org
406.995.3234

RE S 0 RT TAX October 28", 2020 | 9:00am

Better Together

I. Open Meeting
A. Public Comment
B. Regular Agenda

a. Testing Committee Update: Discussion

b. Testing Funding Resolution: Action

C. Public Comment

Il. Closed Meeting for Compliance Enforcement: Confidential

9:00

9:05
9:45
9:50
9:55

This meeting will be held remotely through Zoom. Register & join here:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89876889373

BSRAD BOARD & STAFF: Kevin Germain, Chair | Sarah Blechta, Vice Chair | Steve Johnson, Secretary & Treasurer |
| Ciara Wolfe, Director | Grace Young, Director | Daniel Bierschwale, Executive Director | Kristin Drain, Finance &
Compliance Manager |Jenny Muscat, Operations Manager | Sara Huger, Administrative Assistant

* All Board Meetings are recorded and live streamed. Please visit ResortTax.org for more information.


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89876889373

