## **Big Sky Resort Area District**



## **Board Meeting Agenda**

11 Lone Peak Drive #204 PO Box 160661 Big Sky, MT 59716 www.Resorttax.org info@resorttax.org 406.995.3234

October 28<sup>th</sup>, 2020 | 9:00am

ı	Onen	Meeting
١.	Obell	wieeung

A. Public Comment			9:00
B. Regular Agenda			
a.	Testing Committee Update: Discussion		9:05
b.	Testing Funding Resolution: Action		9:45
C. Public Comment			9:50
II. Closed Meeting for Compliance Enforcement: Confidential			9:55

This meeting will be held remotely through Zoom. Register & join here:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89876889373